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I Tabn
28 XA 8
HLE K nm WTF#
5 9£@0. 5dB nm 0.2-20
FHAFFE (max) dB 0.8
FEESRE (min) dB 25
I (min) dB 20
[ ARFE (min) dB 50
AZIH (O W 0.512510
AT (k) KW <1 2 5@ns pulse
b eta =2t - PM980 PM1550 PM1950
RAKE m 1.0
ESEI NG mm $ 5. 5xL35
HRSZH T N 5
TAEWR C ~5~+70
AR C ~40~+85

DRIRFAE 25°C ; UL EEE A Sk, R IERSk, SHASFERE N 0. 3dB, A4 X 5dB, V4L ELFEAR 2dB, BRIAGLT18 40

STUE Key %,

BRI
Tum P
HL KK (nm) Min. PB@0. 5dB (nm) Min. SB (nm)
1018 5 950~1012nm & 1024~1100nm@25dB
2 6 @25dB down
1030
6 10 @25dB down
1040 2.2 6 @25dB down
1053 2 6 @25dB down
2 6 @30dB down
1064 5 12 @30dB down
8 20 @30dB down
1080 2 6 @25dB down
Fopr O KT T IR A AT LU ), AT B NEAT R ER, R AR R TRA

1.5um BB

K (nm) Min. PB@0. 5dB (nm) Min. SB (nm)

1550. 12 0.2 0.5 @25dB down
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0.4 0.8 @25dB down
0.8 1.2 @25dB down
2 6 @30dB down
5 12 @30dB down
1920 10 20 @30dB down
15 25 @30dB down
Fow O K e 1B AR ] LLE ], R DB RIVER, W AR TR SRR
1950nm Bt
Hb 3K (nm) Min. PB@0. 25dB (nm) Min. SB (nm)
1950 20 1850-1930mn & 1970~2050nm
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o THERA IR RN  FRE  RBEKE  RERA
1030-1030nm | 2-2nm Pk L-<c0.5W | P9-PM980 08-0. 8m B-250um #£4F | N-None
MCPMBPE 1053-1053nm | 2. 2-2. 2nm C-iEs: 1-1w P15-PM1550 | 10-1. Om L-900um &% | FP-FC/PC
1064-1064nm | 5-b5nm 5-5W P19-PM1950 | 15-1. 5m S-He FA-FC/APC
1550-1550nm | 6—6nm 10-10W S-He S-H'e
1950-1950nm | 8-8nm
S-HE S-HeE

7 5# VMCPMBPF-1550-2-C-L-P15-10-L-FA

TR CLFIEBE A, A 1550nm, @I 58 2nm, ZELLT)A 500mW, SELFSEAY PM1550, SEEAKEE 12K, 900um E5,
FC/APC, J6LF18Hhxt #E Key § .
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